
AGENDA NOTES  

 

Solicitation Name and # 

Stone Mountain Road from Rockbridge Road to Pole 
Street and Stone Mountain Bike/Pedestrian (PED) 

Project, PI006899 & PI007621 

Invitation No. 15-100623 

Senior Procurement Agent 

 

Brenda H. Redus 

Vendor(s) agree to extension under the 

same prices, terms and conditions 
Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired contract (If 

no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

Stone Mountain Road from Rockbridge Road to Pole 
Street and Stone Mountain Bike/Pedestrian (PED) 

Project, PI006899 & PI007621 

Invitation No. 15-100623 

Contract No. 1015892 

SD & C, Inc. 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount (Include increases and 

Total Award Amount) 

$4,568,192.87 
 

Amount Spent to Date on Contract(s) 

(List Amount Spent per Contract and 

Total Amount Spent) 

$4,427,925.37 

 

Prime Contractor Information and DBE– 

Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

 

(DBE - Subcontractor Participation, 

Company Name, Address, Type of Work 

Provided, Number of years in business 

and Previous Business/Contracts and 

Amounts with DeKalb County) 

 

 

 

SD&C, Inc. (Prime – DeKalb County Firm) 

Tony Adibe – President 
Disadvantage Business Enterprise Participation 100% 

Years in business:  20 

Years doing business with DeKalb County: 10 
  

 

DBE Participation – 100% 
 

 

Attachments: • Change Order Request 

 


